HOW TO ORDER
MPB19
Round
A0
B1
B2
C3
Double flat
D0
E1
E2
F3
Stainless (Natural) (Std.)
Brass (Mirror Chrome Plated)
Brass (Nikel Plated)
Al alloy (Black Anodized) (Std.)
Stainless (Natural) (Std.)
Brass (Mirror Chrome Plated)
Brass (Nikel Plated)
Al alloy (Black Anodized) (Std.)
F
H
R
Flat (Std.)
High *
Round **
1
2
1 NO 1 NC
2 NO 2 NC
Light options
LED Voltage
LED Color
EXAMPLE:
MPB19-A0F100-JQ (Without LED)
MPB19-A0F10    -       -JQ
0
1
Momentary
Lock
0
R
D
E
P
E1
Without LED
Ring (Fixed)
Spot ***
Ring (Moveable) ***
Power logo ****
Ring (Moveable) +Power logo ****
J
S
T1
T2
T3
T4
D1
Solder terminal (Std.)
Short solder terminal
500 mm wire leads
1000 mm wire leads
1500 mm wire leads
2000 mm wire leads
Molding, 500 mm wire leads
Model No. Body Button Contact